SHARADA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Under the Aegis of Royal Education Society)
A Premier Co.Ed. CBSE dffiliated School Vide Affiliation No. 1130594

Fees Structure

AY 2022-2023

Class School Fee

Nursery
LKG
UKG

| & 11
i & 1V
V & VI
VIl & VIII
IX& X
Xl & Xl

Note -

e Application Form Fee - % 150/-

< 25,000/-
< 26,000/-
< 27,000/-
< 33,500/-
< 35,100/-
< 40,500/-
< 42,500/-
< 45,000/-
< 52,000/-

e Admission Fee —% 1350/- (Payable only once at the time of new admission)

e The above fee does not include Cost of Books, Uniform and Transport, which needs to

be paid separately.

e Fee can be paid through cash, Cheque or net banking at the time of admission.

Campus Address: Sharada International School, COCSIT Campus, Ambajogai Road, Latur. Website: http://www.sislatur.org.in/
Email Us: sislaturl6@gmail.com, Contact us: 91682 23344 / 82754 54661 / 94216 04439 / 77200 22110
Connect with us: https://www.instagram.com/sis.latur/, https://twitter.com/LaturSharada, https://www.facebook.com/RESSISL
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