MOON SECONOLOGICAL SERVICE AND THE HEALTH

SHARADA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Under the Aegis of Royal Education Society)

A Premier Co.Ed. CBSE affiliated School Vide Affiliation No. 1130594



Fees Structure

AY 2022-2023

Class	School Fee
Nursery	₹ 25,000/-
LKG	₹ 26,000/-
UKG	₹ 27,000/-
I & II	₹ 33,500/-
III & IV	₹ 35,100/-
V & VI	₹ 40,500/-
VII & VIII	₹ 42,500/-
IX & X	₹ 45,000/-
XI & XII	₹ 52,000/-

Note -

- **Application Form Fee** ₹ 150/-
- Admission Fee ₹ 1350/- (Payable only once at the time of new admission)
- The above fee does not include Cost of Books, Uniform and Transport, which needs to be paid separately.
- Fee can be paid through cash, Cheque or net banking at the time of admission.

Campus Address: Sharada International School, COCSIT Campus, Ambajogai Road, Latur. Website: http://www.sislatur.org.in/
Email Us: sislatur16@gmail.com, Contact us: 91682 23344 / 82754 54661 / 94216 04439 / 77200 22110

Connect with us: https://www.instagram.com/sis.latur/, https://twitter.com/LaturSharada, <a href="https://twitter.com/LaturSharada, <a href="https://twitter.com/LaturSharada, <a